2o

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Form ACO-1

CONFIDENTIRAL oo oy ORIGINAL =555

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

“h

Operator: License # 33476 API No. 15 - 171-20675-00-00
Name: FIML Natural Resources, LLC County: Scott
Address: 410 17th Street Ste. 900 _ .NW _SW_NE g.. 16 Twp. 19 g R.3 [] East[¥] West
City/State/zip: Denver, CO. 80202 T\P\L 1650 feet from S /& circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: _NCRA ..,C)k\ﬁ\“EN 2310 feet fror@ W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person; _C@ssandra Parks (,, '7““1 Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone; (303 ) _893-5090 D (circle one)  NE SE Nw Sw
Contractor: Name: _Murfin Drilling Company %&GG Lease Name: _D®arden Well #; 7B-16-1931
License: 30606 Field Name: Wildcat
Wellsite Geologist: Producing Formation: Marmaton
Designate Type of Completion: Elevation: Ground:L Kelly Bushing: 2972
v New Well Re-Entry Workover Total Depth:‘ﬂL Plug Back Total Depth: 4440°
v Qil SWD ____SIOW Temp. Abd. Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 9jts 8-5/8" @ 402 Feet

Gas ENHR _____ SIGW Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ¥lYes [INo

Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If yes, show depth set o071’ Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: : If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from 3001" (DV tool)
Operator: feet depth to_Surface w/ 1075 sx cmt.
Well Name:

-~ Drilling Fluid Management Plan A<k T VS fc;.g‘—og/

Original Comp. Date:—_________ Original Total Depth: (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD Chioride content 2899 ppm  Fluid volume 1000 bbls

Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Dewatering method used Evaporation/backfill

Commingled Docket No. . o . .

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Dual Completion Docket No.

____ Other (SWD or Enhr.?)  Docket No. Operator Name:
Lease Name: License No.:

10/01/2007 10/11/2007 11/7/2007
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R [ East ] west
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date County: Docket No.:

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations ‘promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements

herein are iompy correct to the best of my knowledge.
Signature: KCC Office Use ONLY

Date: 12/1 2/2007 ’_ Letter of Confidentlality Received

Subscribed and sworn to before me this _{‘Lday of l )£ CoAYv \L Ve , |/ It Denied, Yes [] Date: RECENED

" Wireline Log Received KANSAS CORPORA.HON COMJISS‘ON

Notary Pub‘lic: 4 Q/d_M/\N\ Q)\ )J/\AI\/{'/A» - 1 : E:’::lj:b:‘:::" Rece"’ed DEC 1 I' 2007

Date Commission Explres: 5_ /5 /oZOOq .

Title: Operations Assistant

WICHITA, KS



Side Two
oo

FIML Natural Resources, LLC Dearden Well #: 7B-16-1931

Lease Name:

Operator Name:

e Twp._® s R [JEast [v]West County: _Scot

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with finaf chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken Yes [ |No [JLog Formation (Top), Depth and Datum []Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)

Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [JYes [INo

Cores Taken []Yes No Marmaton 4338' -1366

Electric Log Run Yes [ JNo Mississippi 4560" 1588

(Submit Copy)
Mississippi Spergen 4590' -1618
List All E. Logs Run:

SpectralDensity/DualSpacedNeutron;
ArrayCompensatedResistivity; Microlog

CASING RECORD New [ Jused
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent

Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D.) Lbs. / Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives

Surface 12-1/4" 8-5/8" 24.0 402' A common 255 3% CaCl & 2% gel

Production 7-7/8" 5-1/2" 15.5 4772 ASC lightweight | 1075 .25 pps flo & 5.0 pps gil

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD

Purpose: Depth Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
— Perforate Top Bottom

. Protect Casing
— Plug Back TD

.. Plug Off Zone

PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record

Shots Per Foot Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth

4590-4596' A/ 500 gal 15% MCA 4590-4596'

CIBP @ 4440' 4440

4387-4391" A/ 500 gal 15% MCA 4387-4391

4352-4360" 4352-4360'

TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run
2-7/8" 4430' [ Yes No

Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method
11/8/2007 [ Flowing (/] Pumping . [ GasLLift (] other (Exptain)

Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Qil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hoyrs 77 0 54 31

Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION . Production Interval

[Jvented []Sold [ ]JUsedon Lease [JOpenHole  [¢] Pert.  [] Dually Comp. [[] commingted
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)




® . CEMENTING CO., LLC INVO
- Cementing & Acidizing Services
24 S. L'inCO"'\ Street Invoice Number '

P,O. Box 31
Russell, KS 67665-2906

Voice:  (785) 483-3887

#Oct 15, 2007

1‘&nanum“9d T

Fax:  (785) 483-5566 0CY 18 2007
Bill To: S o Sv E
FIML Natural Resources
LLC CONHuenTIAL
410 17th St., #900
Denver, CO 80202 pec 12 2007
CustomeriD Payment Terms
FIML Net 30 Days
Salés Rep ID Service Date Due Date
Oct 15, 2007 11/14/07

Quantity | " " Item | . . ' Description = . ~ | . Unit-Price i | :Amount:

9.00 | MAT Gel 16.65 149.85

450.00 | MAT ASC Class A 14.90 6,705.00

45.00 | MAT Salt 19.20 864.00

500.00 | MAT WFR-2 1.00 500.00

529.00 | SER Handling 1.90 1,005.10

60.00 | SER Mileage 529 sx @.09 per sk per mi 47.61 2,856.60

1.00 | SER Production String - Bottom Stage 1,750.00 1,750.00

60.00 | SER Mileage Pump Truck 6.00 360.00

1.00 | SER Manifold & Head Rental 100.00 100.00

1.00 |EQP Guide Shoe 170.00 170.00

1.00 |[EQP Sure Seal Float Collar 360.00 360.00

25.00 |EQP Centralizers 50.00 1,250.00

2.00 |EQP Baskets 165.00 330.00

1.00 |EQP D V Tool 4,000.00 4,000.00

' 1.00 |EQP Limit Clamp 25.00 25.00

s RECENL(?QMM!SSION
DEC 142007 ‘

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE Subtotal CONSERVATION/DIVISION 20,425.55

30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Sales Tax T WICHITA.IKS 904 .29

TI{I,Z'\;?%IXFETEQGFA A%%%R&Eﬁ S Total Invoice Amount 21,329.84
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF Payment/Credtt Applled

$ Zoszi=5 . ]
ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

PRy a*
9227 Zci

e KRR A

, Nov 14, 2007 l




ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

28802
REMITTO P.O.BOX 31 SERVICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 Ok Y
/79 - //' 0'7 SEC. . TWP. RANGE . CALLED OUT ON LOCATION [JOB START JOB FINISH
DATE /i | /95 2/ LTO N 3957 | paS P
Fi ) &= 76795 . — -~ |CQUNTY, STATE
LEQSZE” RAEN WELZ# ” LOCATION S /¥ ¢ZfY FE-TS 4 E-S ZA | Sce ¢
OLD OR{EW)(Circle one) s o
CONTRACTOR /TR oty PR 1L /’J—'a; 2/ OWNER SUPMEL e )
TYPE OF JOB /%w/aafm/o SR B o m Jtuce,” “
HOLE SIZE 27" TD. 27757 CEMENT L
CASING SIZE 5%’ DEPTH #4772.24  AMOUNT ORDERED
TUBING SIZE DEPTH #5p s Asc Pl ST 2Z Ex/
DRILL PIPE DEPTH _ S el wWFR-Z
TOOL Dt/ DEPTH _Jes/. 25~
PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON @
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 5°2. 69 POZMIX = @ _
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 3789 GEL TS @4 &2 /Iy B
PERES. CHLORIDE @ o ]
DISPLACEMENT _<// £&/5 whted 7.2 (675 /’h{a‘/ ASC__45p =Ks ey & (o5&
EQUIPMENT 72/s! #/3 665 _ I L p— .
S#/ T YSSKS @/% % _ HévS 2
- @
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER___7ZA£Y = — ——
X i ’ - L0 +/ ‘ Do
# 422  HELPER LWAWIE WER - X 52086 g’ = e
BULK TRUCK - e
¢ 379 DRIVER fer 8Ty @
BULK TRUCK o
# DRIVER HANDLING . J2%9.58 @ _u 2° 005 25
MILEAGE Y¢# pis_sk/ mic/ s 28 Lo
REMARKS: TOTAL _/2885°5%"
N & VER~ SO 5&
/o)é S /ﬁ 2/ Gt). WASh Thack ¢4zt SERVICE
A_af/&g_‘il_&z.s_&&z&_d&s,
Fromnl IEET Plessq St Vi DEPTH OF JOB HTT2. 24"
Loawd 47 J3po Asc-. ; PUMP TRUCK CHARGE (750 %
0PN DU T/ Crhe. HhAs EXTRA FOOTAGE @
MILEAGE Lo mz_ @ £ 55 _Séo %
. MANIFOLD * Sl Aeudtoél @ Loo “E
THAK Yoi @
@
CHARGETO: _ZEmAL  rptufal Kespugess -
B2l
STREET TOTAL _~A %
CITY STATE ZIP 5%/7
PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
/- é‘uze/f 549; /70 %
- Sak Fo w
25 Cé.’n)%ﬁ’n/m 5 @ 5p ‘%: Ry ”’:’
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. ‘5 = % %i/’dé;zf s/ g /A= ,;’;3‘0 f:
You are hereby requested to rent.cementing equipment = o - I
. s ; / S~
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or b= AEmet Climp @ = %
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was ] e
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL £/35 %
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TAX
TOTAL CHARGE
. DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
/”) ~
SIGNATURE 7 «?W//Z;/% /e e /L
/ PRINTE®YNAME &




CEMENTING CoO., LLC

Cementing & Acidizing Services

INVOICE

‘r.rv-.

24Os. Lincoln Street TRTUME N ,J' 1| Invoice Number;§ 110658}\
P.O. Box 31 i P
Russell, KS 67665-2906 | 1 ocT 18 2007 |JjInvoice Date] NOct 15 2oo7
Voice:  (785) 483-3887 e . m o 30E L
Fax: (785) 483-5566 :
Bill To:
FIML Natural Resources P
LLC CONFIDENTIAL
410 17th St., #900
Denver, CO 80202 DEC 12 2007
Customer D - Well:Name# or Customer P.O. Payment Terms
FiML Dearden #7B-16- 1931 Net 30 Days
Sales Rep'ID = * CampiLocation = ‘ServiceDate ~ Duie’Date
Oakley Oct 15, 2007 11/14/07
Quantity item v Description - Unit Price, . Amount
675.00 | MAT Lightweight 11.25 7,593.75
3,375.00 | MAT Gilsonite 0.70 2,362.50
169.00 | MAT Flo Seal 2.00 338.00
794.00 [ SER Handling 1.90 1,508.60
60.00 | SER Mileage 794 sx @.09 per sk per mi 71.46 4,287.60
1.00 | SER Production String - Top Stage 955.00 955.00
3 % \
A
{ lAA‘“ -i» e
[
" Z Néf S d
ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE Subtotal 17,045.45
. (] .
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF Payment/Credit Applied
8 /704 5417 6 CORPORATION
ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE .
DEC 1 42007
Nov 14, 2007 ‘
l &0 | CONsERVmON DIVISION

WICHTA, KS




"+ ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

28803
REMITTO P.O.BOX 3l SERVICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 DALY
Y7 SEC. TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION |JOB START,, |JOB FINISH
%{DE fi-07 /s /73 R G25am | §HSEN| J8.00 Fm
A 7 - /-r93f COUNTY STATE
lﬁ%@‘uﬁ: WELL # U \LocATION oot czhY QE-Ss5-4E-Sr|Sco 7 s
Pé .
OLD OR®EWXCircle one)
& CONFIDENTIAL
CONTRACTOR J4RFAEN fR1é, Arz™ 2/ OWNER SHAE BEC-2-9507——
TYPE OF JOB fbodducteen) sterni “Tomp Sfiéf.,
HOLE SIZE ?%"” ___TD. #7257 _ CEMENT KCC
CASING SIZE S4"” DEPTH 4#772,2%  AMOUNTORDERED ’
TUBING SIZE DEPTH 4;;* S Lrte B Fi2 -ssn/
DRILL PIPE DEPTH Gl souite
TOOL Q- DEPTH __3@a/..2S
PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON @
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 37.67 POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 30. 2% GEL @
PERFS. ‘ CHLORIDE @
DISPLACEMENT 1% LBk waksK  ASC @
EQUIPMENT Lty 255 e gy 25, T 393E
_budsomdlo 3375 o Tod 2,362
- @
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER _~Z7zA# Y — p o o)
# HAZ HELPER WRAYE [Zo-sin! 164 g 2 = 328 N
BULK TRUCK ) @
# 397 DRIVER Lonrirs @
BULK TRUCK @
# 377  DRIVER  Lokfews. HANDLING__ P74 e , 22 50382
MILEAGE 9¢ ek sk /in=k HAX @
REMARKS: TOTAL lé{ 0 ?0 &
PEX /0 Sks Alodsg fHofe , MxX /S SAS
AT fols, MrY &oo 545 /ﬁc_//_ SERVICE
o -S8a|. Wk TRuck +Lrwcs.
DLs flacs. W% [BAIs, bk, DEPTH OF JOB ewl 2S
led g7 /500 PST. PUMP TRUCK CHARGE I55 “-
D= Tool Hs/oA- EXTRA FOOTAGE @
" L : MILEAGE Go 7@ A/
Csmiid ] olip]  CZRc, MANIFOLD @
TR Yoy g
CHARGETO: _ ML attusn/ Reseusces »
25 g
STREET TOTAL )
CITY STATE ZIP
PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
@
@
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. @
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or @
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TAX
TOTAL CHARGE
DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE 2 : Zjﬂ_g 2,./ 4 cﬁ! 47/% /’etN’Y-'u‘—e £ /\'-‘ltgﬁ’éy(
= PRINTED NAME




> ALLIED

CEMENTING CO., LLC

Cementing 8 Acidizing Services

INVOICE

&

24'S. Lincoln Street
P.O.Box 31

Russell, KS 67665-2906
(785) 483-3887
(785) 483-5566

Voice:
Fax:

0 11:;@ BN i
OCT 0.9 2007

U

Page:

O w
& - 4
{

Bill To:

FIML Natural Resources
LLC

410 I7th St., #900
Denver, CO 80202

CustomeriD

Well Name/# or Custonier P.O.

Invoice Number:

Invoice Date:

1

110442
Oct 4, 2007

GONFIDENTIAL
DEC 12 2007

P§§ :e nt Te rms

FIML

Dearden #7 B- 16 1931

Net 30 Days

Sales Rep ID

‘Service: Date

Due Date

Oct 4, 2007

11/3/07

Quantity . -

" Unit Price - |

Amount

255.00 | M
5.00
9.00

269.00

61.00
1.00
102.00
61.00
1.00
1.00
4.00
1.00

Gel
Chloride
Handling

Surface

"[Common Class A

Mileage 269 sx @.09 per sk per mi

Extra Footage
Mileage Pump Truck
Manifold & Head
AFU Insert
Centralizers

Rubber Plug

/ﬂ(’(" ?/ﬂ?’ /1
A

12.60
16.65
46.60
1.90
24.21
815.00
0.65
6.00
100.00
335.00
55.00
60.00

3,213.00
83.25
419.40
511.10
1,476.81
815.00
66.30
366.00
100.00
335.00
220.00
60.00

RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMM!

DEC 1 ‘4.20#17

ONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE

Subtotal

7,665.86

30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF
INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED

Sales Tax

272.83

THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS

Total Invoice Amount

7,938.69

CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

Payment/Cred |t Applled

_7:938.69

S 2¢ca . -]
ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

l N ov 3: ,.2 007 ’ l

(’7 bk, S9)

s

11275




ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 25725

REMITTO P.O.BOX 31 SERVICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 Onkl <, s
\]

\@ -2- 09 SEC. TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION [JOB START JOB FINISH

DATE Ll L4 31 (2 'Pom (2:304
De ; +3.8. 1L-1a3l COUNTY STATE
LE@EA‘” WELL#B & LOCATION S/ A CNV Le. 4q4''a < Sy o o Kg

OLD ORMEW XCircl X .
QEYCrele on) 2L s~ GONFIDENTIAL
CONTRACTOR Yv\ el Dol *= 214 OWNER S awe nEe 122007

TYPE OF JOB ve Qace
HOLESIZE | 3 "s« TD. HO3 ' CEMENT KC
CASINGSIZE € 7'e 2u%pEPTH Hoop ! AMOUNTORDERED __ 2 5<% rone 3D, ¢
TUBING SIZE DEPTH 25
DRILL PIPE DEPTH

TOOL DEPTH

PRES. MAX MINIMUM 2. COMMON 2SS
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 4 3 — POZMIX
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. o2 U GEL S
PERFS. CHLORIDE 9
DISPLACEMENT 2. 26 BEhs ASC

EQUIPMENT

PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER_F e=22 Y%
L A ) HELPER 2- l(y
BULK TRUCK f

# 20N DRIVER Qo
BULK TRUCK

# DRIVER

ONONONONORONONORONONONONONO)

HANDLING o § -
MILEAGE _+ O A ¥ < Exvn o

REMARKS:
e me&k J‘.c’ [ hca\v\,‘\ﬁ

___Appeoy S Bels SERVICE
f'dl’ P & \'}',7,0'5nr~

. DEPTH OF JOB
T pcoch bhold PUMP TRUCK CHARGE
EXTRAFOOTAGE _ (€2 2. @ 4_4?{%
MILEAGE (XK @_6

T"\QV\P< T\",.r—g‘\wq:.c te W MANIFOLD &L ead

@
@
@

CHARGETO:_+ T en)  wal P~os¢uu~¢s oS
STREET TOTAL _LS7V2

CITY ZIP

To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TAX

TOTAL CHARGE

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

SIGNATU ’ Tosrence £ Ao
INTED NAME




FIML NATURAL RESOURCES, LLC

December 13, 2007

Kansas Corporation Commission
Conservation Division

130 S. Market, Room 2078
Wichita, KS 67202-3802

RE: Dearden 7B-16-1931
NWSWNE Sec 16 T-19S R-31W
Scott County, Kansas

CONFIDENTIAL
Dear Sir or Madam: OEC 12 2007

Enclosed are the following for the above referenced well: KCC

Well Completion Form (ACO-1)
Allied Cementing Tickets
Letter Requesting Confidentiality
Trilobit Drill Stem Test
Halliburton Electric Logs (3 originals)
Perf-Tech Cement Bond Log (1 original)

If you should require further information or have any questions, please feel free to
contact Cassie Parks at 303-893-5090 or Cassandra.parks@fmr.com.

Sincerely,

é%

Cassandra Parks
Operations Assistant

/cp

Enclosures:

RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

DEC 142007

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS

410 17™ Street, Suite 900 * Denver, CO 80202 * (303)893-5073 * Facsimile (303) 573-0386




December 12, 2007

Kansas Corporation Commission
Conservation Division

130 S. Market, Room 2078
Wichita, KS 67202-3802

Dear Sir or Madam:

cONFD
peC

410 17th Street, Suite 900
Denver, CO 80202
Phone: (303) 893-5073
Fax: (303) 573-0386

eNTIAL
{1 W

KCC

FIML Natural Resources, LLC is requesting that you hold all well logs and side 2 of
Form ACO-1 (Well Completion Form) confidential for a period of 12 months for the
Dearden 7B-16-1931 located in the NWSWNE Section 16, T19S, R31W, Scott County,

Kansas.

If you have any questions or need further information, please contact Cassandra Parks at

303-893-5090.

Sincerely

=

Cassandra Parks
Operations Technician

RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

DEC 14 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS




